	COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED.	101ec.@
оо 15380 мтс #23707-DN	TRUST DEED Vol.m90 Page
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	25th day of hay
MOSES D. DAVIS and PAUL	INE F. DAVIS, husband and wife
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	OF KLAMATH COUNTY
CURL CHU FONG CHANG and H	UI SHU YANG, not as tenants in common, but write the
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, Klamath senses County, O	WITNESSETH: sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property Dregon, described as:
The West 64 feet of the ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACI file in the office of the	East 138 feet of Lot 1, Block 3, SECOND RES, according to the official plat thereof on he County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, e Northerly 5 feet conveyed to Klamath County e 608, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
	10DC-02700 1923149 12 555 Barter 14-1305 387.

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-

now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereot and all fixtures how or inclusion interact inte

pellate court snall acjudge reasonable as the denentiary's of flucte's and ney's lees on such appeal. If is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said properly shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable so compensation for usch taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and applied by it list upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate costs, and expenses and attorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate costs, and expenses and attorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate costs, and wom expenses ito take such actoras secured, hereby; and grantor, adress, attild wom expense; ito take such actoras and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-pendention, promptly upon beneficiary's request. endorsement (in case of tull reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness, trustee and the indebtedness of tull reconveyances, for cancellation). Without allecting the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join m and the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) foin m

nument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or
ITECOMENTICE
Granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allocting this deed or the lien or the lien or the second averanty. All or any part of the property: The drantee in. any reconveyance may be described as the "person or private frantee in. any reconveyance may be described as the "person or private second by reconveyance may be described as the "person or private second by a receive factor." The drantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or private second by a receive second by a property entrip to the indobtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take powise collect the rents. The indobtedness hereby secured for the indobtedness hereby secured to the adequacy object the rents. Itsus and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same. The social and profits, including those past due thereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
I. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the indobtedness hereing or any part thereol, if you and taking the protection of such rents, issues and profits, or the protection of such rents, issues and profits, or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.
I. U Upon 'delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured thereby or in his performance of any agreement and/or performance, the beneficiary may declare all or motice to such payment and/or performance, the beneficiary or indebtedness the such above the beneficiary ready declare to such payment and/or performance, the beneficiary or indebtedness declare the trustee to property to satisfy the obligation are upday while the beneficiary may declare all are or in equily, which the beneficiary may declare all are or invalidate any act done prove declare all are or in eq

together, with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel: or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction. to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant for shall be conclusive proof of the truthbulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expense of sale, in convey, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-

deed as their interests may appear in the successor in interest entitled to sucn surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to sucn surplus. If & Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successor under. Upon such appointment, and with conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested whinted hereunder. Each such appointment upon any trustee herein named or apprinten instrument executed by beneficiary and substitution shall be made both and the conclusive proof of proper appointment which, when 'recorded in the mortAske records of the courts or counts in which, when 'recorded in the mortAske records of the courts or counts in which, when 'recorded in the mortAske records of the courts or counts in which is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not acknowledged new present his trust when this deed, duly esecuted and acknowledged notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed oblighted of any i action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee hand be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attainey, who its an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

8

ទ

20 N S S C S			
			Ξ.,
10			- 2
·	_	_	_

The grantor	ovenants and agrees to and w mple of said described real pr	operty and has a	valid, unencumbered	tifle therefo	
	EXCEPT NONE	n an anna an	Lupersons whomsoever		
that he will w	arrant and forever defend the	same against a	n an		
			 M. Market and A. Saraharan and A. Saraharan		
the second s	a transmission and an an annual state of a state stat	e i artisti and the second sec	 Weight and reproduces Weight and reproduces Weight Arrive and the second se	and an end of the second s All second	
J. is Burst depris	and the second	and an and the second	(Day 2011) Constant Cons		
energia de la constante de la entra de la constante de la cons de la constante de la constant	warrants that the proceeds of the lo warrants that the proceeds of the lo ty for grantor's personal, family or ty for grantor's personal tamily or	an represented by t	he above described note an see Important Notice belo	d this trust deed and my XXX xxxxxXxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
The grantor (a)* primar (b)X KoX AX	warrants that the proceeds of the lo ly for franto's personal, family of organization of the second second second second second second second second second atives, successors and assigns. The t	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	hereto, their heirs, legate	es, devisees, administra mer, including pledgee,	tors, executors, of the contract , the masculine
			ing this deed and wheneve udes the plural.	Stock above	written.
includes th	le lemminio	tor has hereunit	set his hand the day in the day is the day i	D. Daves	
	Whichever W	arranty (a)	Moses D. Davis		
not opplication is	lefined in the first and Regulation	by mounty anivalent.	Pauline F. Dav	15 p Douis	
disclosures; for the	is purpose use strequired, disregard this h the Act is not required, disregard this		Juni		and a second state of the
in grass has of the	above is a corporation,		E OF OREGON;)) 55.	
and the second	- アービュー・ションに「原始対応でいた」「コート」において決せれたないがあり、そうで) ss.	unty of	ged before me on	
County of	Klamatn strument was acknowledged before	e me on This	instrument was acknowled		
		as	The second second second		
Pauline Pauline	iline F. Davis	and the second se	ary Public for Oregon		(SEAL)
1. Vest 11 14	1 AMANTE LLAND	Oregin		nen generalen er en en en en er e Recent en er en	
TTT T	DANA M. NIELSEN	NEL DEF BULL CONTY	commission expires:		
(SEAL	My CRANA M. NIELSEN My CRANY PUBLIC-OREGO NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGO	DN/	approximate and an entry		
in the second se	V CONTACT OF CONTROL O	DNY TEQUEST FOR To be used only who	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been pold.		
then, at 11 then, at 11 then, at 11 then, at 11 then, and 11 then, and 11 then, at 11 then	V Commission Expires	DN TE GUEST FOR To be used only who	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been pold. istero:	oregoing trust deed. Al	I sums secured by said you under the terms of ch are delivered to you
	y Commission Expires	DN/ IL/ Guest For Te be used only what Tred holder of all indet Syou hereby are di	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been poid. isteo biedness secured by the fa- incected on payment to you incected on payment to you	y said trust deed (whi	I sums secured by said you under the terms of ch are delivered to you as of said trust deed the
Trusf dee said trus	y Commission Expires BUBLIC: OKEN y Commission Expires BOD e undersigned is the legal owner an d have been fully paid and satisfies it deed of pursuant to statute; to construct with said trust deed) and	DN To be used only whe d holder of all indet f. You hereby are di- ancel-all-evidences to reconvey, without the providence of the second to reconvey. Without	FULL RECONVEYANCE a obligations have been poid. istoo biedness secured by the form indebtedness secured to warranty, to the parties i documents to	y said trust deed (whi designated by the tern	I sums secured by said you under the terms of ch are delivered to you ns of said trust deed the
Trusf dee said trus	y Commission Expires BUBLIC: OKEN y Commission Expires BOD e undersigned is the legal owner an d have been fully paid and satisfies it deed of pursuant to statute; to construct with said trust deed) and	DN To be used only whe d holder of all indet f. You hereby are di- ancel-all-evidences to reconvey, without the providence of the second to reconvey. Without	FULL RECONVEYANCE a obligations have been poid. istoo biedness secured by the form indebtedness secured to warranty, to the parties i documents to	y said trust deed (whi designated by the term	I sums secured by said you under the terms of ch are delivered to you ns of said trust deed the
TO:	y Commission Expires BUBLIC-OKEU y Commission Expires BCC e undersigned is the legal owner and d have been fully paid and satisfied it deed or pursuant to statute; to to together with said trust deed) and ow field by your under the same. Me	DN I Course for Te be used only when the be used only when Tri d holder of all indet Source1-all-evidences to reconvey, without if reconvey, without if reconveyance and if reconveyance an	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been poid. isted istedness secured by the fa- irected on payment to you of indebidness secured b warranty, to the parties i. documents to	y said trust deed (whi designated by the term Beneliciary	
TO:	y Commission Expires BUBLIC-OKEU y Commission Expires BOD to undersigned is the legal owner and d have been fully paid and satisfied t deed for pursuant to statute; to C together with said trust deed) and ow held by you under the same. Me	DN DN COUEST FOR To be used only when the course of all indet Strong hereby are di- cancel - all evidences to reconvey, without all reconvey, without ill reconvey ance and 19	FULL RECONVEYANCE a obligations have been poid. istoo biedness secured by the for indebtedness secured L warranty, to the parties i documents to	y said trust deed (whi designated by the term Beneficiary	econveyance Will be made.
TO:	y Commission Expires BUBLIC-OKEU y Commission Expires BOD to undersigned is the legal owner and d have been fully paid and satisfied t deed for pursuant to statute; to C together with said trust deed) and ow held by you under the same. Me	DN DN CUEST FOR To be used only when Tre d holder of all indet 1: You hereby are di- ancel-all evidences to reconvey, without 1: reconvey, without 1: reconvey, without 1: reconvey ance and 1: reconvey ance an	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been poid. istedness secured by the for- irected on payment to you of indebtedness secured L warranty, to the partiess adocuments to be delivered to the for- the partiess to be delivered to the for- the partiess to be delivered to the for-	y said trust deed (whi designated by the term Beneficiary usies for concellation before r OI ILTS(193451)	econveyance will be made.
TO:	y commission Expires <u>BUBLIC-OREU</u> y commission Expires <u>BO</u> y commission Expires <u>BO</u> y commission Expires <u>BO</u> with a second the legal owner and the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the undersigned is the undersigned is the undersigned is the the under	DN To be used only when the be used only when the be used only when the be used only when the the used only when the	FULL RECONVEYANCE a obligation have been poid. iston istedness secured by the for- istedness secured by the for- indebtedness secured to warranty, to the parties a documents to <u>DEEE KECCICI</u> FUETIA 2 FEAT DUCA GISTK OI	Beneficiary where for concellation before r OILITING OF ORI STATE OF ORI COUNT OF CONT US	econveyance will be made. <u>OTITAN OLEGON</u> CONVERSION Klamath
TO:	y commission Expires BUBLIC-OREU y commission Expires BO to undersigned is the legal owner and d have been fully paid and satisfied to deed or pursuant to statute; to to together with said trust deed) and ow field by your under the same. Me be had less & destrey Whith front lossed on m D DEED ADTILIE SEC TRUST: DEED	DN I Guess For To be used only who d holder of all indet I: You hereby are di- ancel-all-evidences to reconvey, without II re	FULL RECONVEYANCE a obligation have been poid. iston istedness secured by the for- istedness secured by the for- secured by the for- for- secured by the for- for- secured by the for-	Beneticiary witee for concellation before r OE LISSAFU ETSTATE OF ORL COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY OF I COUNTY OF I COUNTY I COUNTY	econveyance will be made. <u>COULIAN OIEGON</u> CON, ISOU Klamath at the within instrum record on the 29.th. May
TO:	A DECA ACIALLE SAN DA DECA ACIALLE SAN DA DECA ACIALLE SAN DA DECA ACIALLE SAN DA DECA ACIALLE SAN TRUST L'ANNE SAN TRUST L'ANNE SAN ANNE S	Contraction of the second seco	FULL RECONVEYANCE a obligation have been poid. iston istedness secured by the for- istedness secured by the for- secured by the for- for- secured by the for- for- secured by the for-	Beneficiary wise for concellation before r OI LIMMEN STATE OF ORI STATE OF ORI I County of I County I County of I County of I County I County of I County I	econveyance will be made. COMPAN OLEGON CONNESSON Klamath record on the 29th May
TO:	North Revolution Provide States of the second state	The be used only when the be used on the beau the be used on the beau the bea	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been poid. isted an payment to you of indebtedness secured by the fu- indebtedness secured by warranty, 10, the parties idocuments to <u>been min be delivered to the trans- type IA 2 Eggst</u> BUCA CIETY OF SGCORGING FO F I 38 EGGT OF UNATED A	Beneficiary wites for concellation before r OI LINGTO CONT STATE OF ORI STATE OF ORI County of I certify th was received for of	econveyance will be mode. COMPANDING CONNISCON Klamath At the within instrum record on the 29th May
TO:	North Revolution Provided and Antice to the legal owner and have been fully paid and 'satisfied is the legal owner and have been fully paid and 'satisfied i deed) of burstant to statute, to the legal of burstant of statutes to the legal of burstant of statutes in the legal of burstant of burstan	DN DN CUEST FOR To be used only when the be used only when The be used only when the be used only when the convey are disarded the convey	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligation have been poid. istedness secured by the for- irrected on payment to you of indebtedness secured L warranty, to the parties a documents to be delivered to the for- the be delivered to the for- the be delivered to the for- the be delivered to the for- second second second second full FLA 2 fear full FLA 2 fear full FLA 2 fear full SISK OF Gacotcq Jud FO F I 38 fear of I space RESERVED FOR HARCORDER'S USE	Beneficiary where for concellation before r DE ELISTRATE OF ORI STATE OF ORI COUNTY of STATE OF ORI Mass received for of	econveyance will be made. GON, 15 dou' Klamath at the within instrum record on the 29th May
TO:	NOTARYOBUBLIC:OREU y Commission Expires <u>BO</u> y Commission Expires <u>BO</u> we undersigned is the legal owner and the undersigned is the underside owner and the underside owner an	DN To be used only when the be used only when the be used only when the be used only when the the used only when the the used only without the reconvey,	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have been poid. isted an payment to you of indebtedness secured by the fu- indebtedness secured by warranty, 10, the parties idocuments to <u>been min be delivered to the trans- type IA 2 Eggst</u> BUCA CIETY OF SGCORGING FO F I 38 EGGT OF UNATED A	Beneficiary where for concellation before r DI EINERGY COUNCASS IN COUNCASS IN COUNCASS IN COUNCASS IN COUNCE COUNTY OF I County of I Coun	econveyance will be made. GON, 15 GON Klamath At the within instrum record on the 29th. May
TO:	North Revolution Provided and Antice to the legal owner and have been fully paid and 'satisfied is the legal owner and have been fully paid and 'satisfied i deed) of burstant to statute, to the legal of burstant of statutes to the legal of burstant of statutes in the legal of burstant	DN To be used only when the	FULL RECONVEYANCE n obligations have, been poid. iston istedness secured by the for- indebtedness secured to warranty, to the parties idocuments to <u>DEEG KECCICI</u> FUELA 2 EGET BUTA CISTX OI SECOLQINA FO I ISS LEEC OI SPACE RESERVED FOR MAECORDER'S USE KIVINII COMMAN	Beneficiary Beneficiary where for concellation before r OI LINGARY COUNTY of TOP TOP COUNTY OF TOP TOP	econveyance will be made. GON, 15 dou' Klamath at the within instrum record on the 29th May

				29 10
	WITHDRAWN			
	M.T.C.			
	5-29-90			
				n ¢r∳
		vo1 - M90	Page 10168	
Doc. #15381			10169	
Doc. #15382		Vol.M90	Page 10170	
DOC. 1172-24			10171 10172	
요즘 그는 것은 가격을 가격을 통하였다.			10173	Ç

	LD. TAG NO. - 199 Local File Number	1	Vita CERTIF	LTH DIVISION I Records Unit ICATE OF DEATH		2. 5EX		(Month, Day, Year)
{	NAME S.		'irgil	COBB	BIRTHPLACE (City an Country)	M State or Foreig	May 2, 1	(Month, Day, Year)
	524-01-5755	BER 54 AGE - Last Bernday (Yests) 78	Sb. Under 1 Ye	Hours Mins.	Leidenmer,	IGY02	August 7	<u>, 1911</u>
	& WAS DECEDENT EVER I			OTHER.	sing Home Dec	edent's Home		UNTY OF DEATH
DECEDENT	S Yes No	t institution, give street and	s number)	Kla	LAL Colle	1. H	IED 12. SPOUSE (IF Ma	lamath
1	Merle West	Medical Cente occupation me during most at working au	II.S.	Dept. of Inter	OT Divorced	(Specity)	Naomi	
2	nragline Op	erator		Wild Life	Mai I	AND NUMBER	, <u> </u>	
4	134. RESIDENCE - STATE Oregon	Klamath	Mer	rill	155 N 15. RACE American I Black, White, elc	I. Elm S	16. DECEDENT'S	EDUCATION grade completed
5		ZIP CODE 14. WAS	City No or Yes - I ican, Puerto Rica	HISPANIC ORIGIN? I yes, specify Cuban, n, etc.) XI No Yes	Black, White, etc	Eler	nentary/Secondary (0-1 7	Z) Conede (1- 0. 0+)
6	XYes DNO	97633 ^{Spe}	city:	NAME tirst middle	maiden	19. INFORM	ANT . NAME and relating CODD, Wif	ionship to deceased B
PARENTS	17. FATHER - NAME Sits Walter -	Cobb		tie Lou Buchar	an metery, crematory, c	P 20c LOCATI	ON - City or Town, Sta	ile
DISPOSITION	20a. METHOD OF DISP	OSITION C Mausoleum	Eterna	l Hills Memoria			nath Falls,	Oregon
7	CI Constice CI Othe	r (Specify)		21b. LICENSE NUMBER (Of Licensee)	22. NAME, ADDR	ESS AND ZIP O Funeral	Chapel, In	IC.
8	PERSON ACTING	UNERAL SERVICE LICENS	2	3329	515 Pine	St., K	amath Falls	, OR 97601
9	21 DATE FILED (Mont	h, Day, Year)			24. REGISTRAR'S	1 Kens	udy .	
REGISTRA			QUEST FOR ANA	TOMICAL GIFT CONSENT?	26. WAS DIFT M		U VA	
6 ()	TYES X					12.1		
10		O BE COMPLETED BY CEP	TIFYING PHYSIC	IAN FIED?	TO B 314. TIME OF DEAT	H 31D. DATI	PRONOUNCED DEAL	(Month, Day, Year, Hour)
11	27. TIME OF DEATH 9:59 A.				32. On the basis cl	M examination an	d'or investigation, in my	y opinion death occurred manner stated.
	29. To the best of m due to the cause (Signature)	M 24 Tes 1 No the second secon	ed at the time, da	. M.D.	st the time, da (Signature)	ia, pisce sin o		
CERTIFIE	DATE SIGNED (A	Sisters	tein_	<u> </u>	33. DATE SIGNED	Month, Day, Ye	ar)	COUNTY
12			IFIER/MEDICAL I	EXAMINER (Type or Print)				97601
13		Breitenstein NDING PHYSICIAN IF OTH	- M. I	2022 Oump	Drive, Kla			
CONDITIO	I 35 NAME OF ALLS	MUMO FILLORO		R (a), (b), AND (c), Do not ente	Sections in the section of the		and the second	Interval between onset and death
IF ANY WHICH GI RISE TO IMMEDIA	TE NART C C	.VI neces	المعلام	1 ALANCAL	1	and the second second		Interval between onset and death
CAUSE STATING UNDERLY CAUSE L	THE DUE TO, OR	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF		connerto	arters	diase	<u> </u>	Interval botween onset
	DUE TO, OR	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF						39. If YES were lindings considered in determining cause of death?
CAUSE	PART OTHER SIG	NIFICANT CONDITIONS -	ot related to caus	e givon in PART I.	to the d			in determining cause of death?
15	ii Conditions					BE HOW INJUR	Unk Yes DENO	
16	40. MANNER OF	PEATO (ATE OF INJURY	11b. TIME OF 41c. INJURY	ORK7			
17	Acciden	Pending Investigation Undetermined Manner		M Yes I		ON (Street and	Number or Rural Route	e Number, City or Town, State
		ie Legal intervention	building, etc. (Spec	4 ()	사망망 <u>보라는 것</u> 또 이 것은 가장 가지			
	RESERVED FOR	REGISTRAR'S USE						
		2011년 1월 20 1월 2011년 1월 2						45-2 REV. 1-8
	LTHIS	IS A TRUE AND EXAM	PREPRINA	CTION OF THE DOCU	GISTRAR.	Î Î	. /	
	REG	ISTERED AT THE OFI		CHON OF THE DOGO (LAMATH COUNTY RE		1	DONNA A VERLI	line la
				000	∧	yona	DONNA A. VERLI COUNTY REGISTI	NG O
	DAT	EISSUED.	IAY 3	1990		ĸ	LAMATH COUNTY, O	REGON
	XII -							
AND NUMBER	C. Samanana		AMATH	SS.		No.		
		COUNTY OF K					the .	29th
			Naomi	CODD	lockP	M and (Lulu moorded	in Vol M90
	r record at requ	est of	90 at	<u>2:03</u> o'c	IOCK	vI., and c	The second se	
	r record at requ May	est of A.D., 19 _ of	<u>90</u> at_ De	2:03 oc	on Pa	ge <u>101</u>	County C	